

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8430-8431 OF 2002

P.V. MANICKAM(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPALSWAMY NAICKER CHARITIES TRUST & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 05/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.Krishnamurthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.Thananjayan, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters after two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master